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ARMY MOUNTAINEERING ASSOCIATION (AMA) GRANT APPLICATION

1.
The AMA grant application is to be submitted to the AMA Secretary or the Expedition Grants Secretary at least two months prior to the expedition.
2.
The PXR and an article with appropriate photographs are to be submitted for publication within two months of completion of the expedition to the AMA Secretary or the Expedition Grants Secretary who will then forward them to the AMA Journal Editor and copied to originator.
	Ser
	Item
	Detail

	1
	Service No
	

	2
	Rank
	

	3
	Name
	

	4
	AMA No
	

	5
	Date Joined AMA
	

	6
	Regt/Corps
	

	7
	E-mail
	

	8
	Tel 24 Hours
	

	9
	JSATFA ID

	

	10
	Ex Name
	

	11
	Ex Dates From & To
	

	12
	Ex Country Location
	

	13
	Ex Activities

	

	14
	Ex Aim

	

	15
	Public Funds Total

	

	16
	Non Public Funds Total

	

	17
	Estimated Income Total
	

	18
	Estimated Expenditure Total
	

	19
	AMA Grant Application Total
	

	20
	Cheque payable to/Bank payment details
	

	21
	Address for cheque to be sent to
	

	22
	Give a succinct reason why this application should receive an AMA grant:


	

	For AMA Grants Committee use only:

	23
	Application Received
	Date:

	24
	Expedition Secretary Processed
	Date:


Sum:
£000.00

	25
	Vice Chairman Grant Approved
	Date:


Sum:
£000.00

	26
	Treasurer Agreement
	Date:


Sum:
£000.00

	27
	Final Remarks
	


5.
Complete the Nominal Roll on page 2 for all AMA Expedition members:

AMA GRANT APPLICATION – EXPEDITION NOMINAL ROLL

	Ser
	Number
	Rank
	Name
	AMA No
	Service

	Date Joined


	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	
	
	
	

	21
	
	
	
	
	
	

	22
	
	
	
	
	
	

	23
	
	
	
	
	
	

	24
	
	
	
	
	
	

	25
	
	
	
	
	
	

	26
	
	
	
	
	
	

	27
	
	
	
	
	
	

	28
	
	
	
	
	
	

	29
	
	
	
	
	
	

	30
	
	
	
	
	
	

	31
	
	
	
	
	
	

	32
	
	
	
	
	
	

	33
	
	
	
	
	
	

	34
	
	
	
	
	
	

	35
	
	
	
	
	
	

	36
	
	
	
	
	
	


� Joint Service Adventurous Training Form “Alpha” (JSATFA) ID: in the first box of your JSATFA.


� Ski Mountaineering, Climbing Ice/Rock, Trekking/Mountaineering (Summer, Winter, Alpine),


� Include separate sheet, maps photos & route descriptions as necessary.


� Public Funds include Land & Div AT Funds, CILOR etc.


� Non Public Funds include Personal Contributions, Sponsorship, BIBMTF, JSET etc.


� Using no more than 3 lines of text in the box provided or alternatively attach JSATFA or letter.


� A complete nominal roll of all grant applicants (personal details and AMA Nos) is attached.              


� Enter Service e.g. ARMY, RN or RAF.


� This column is for office (Membership Secretary) use only.
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